LOFT oso0

Upholstery fabric with high pile, woven from chenille
yarns with a wavy stripe look in contrasting colors

Collection:
Material:

Color variations:
Total width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:

Mark:

Washable

Care instructions:
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59 % PAN | 41 % PES
8

142.00 cm

0,7 cm

1,3¢cm

Available colours:

Loft 010

Loft 020

Loft o51

Loft 011

Loft 030

Loft 060



Special notes:
horizontal stripe
Oekotex 100 certified

Shiny Patches in pile fabrics are merely optical and not a
reason for complaint.

The illustrations are not color-coded.
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